The Photochemical Immobilization Technique
(PIT) is a functionalization method able to
tether antibodies (Abs) on metal surfaces (such
as gold or other bio-compatible metals) in a
proper orientation that is with their binding
sites well exposed to the environment.
This strategy is based on the selective
photochemical reduction of disulfide bridges

Trylight
works
How to order
You can order your Trylight
directly online at
www.trylight.eu �
or by e-mail at
Cost
The cost of Trylight
is 1400 Euro, vat excluded
Payment
You can pay online via paypal with most
of credit cards or you can pay by bank
transfer. Ask further details at
Shipping
We can ship Trylight worldwide.
Ask for a specific quotation at
www.trylight.eu �
Trylight is patented.
Utility Model Patent
nr. 202018000003368
Technical sheet
LAMP TYPE
PR7GL-5 253.7 nm
LAMP BODY
Pure quartz of European origin
PIPE DIAMETER
10 mm
FORM
U
LENGTH
total pin body excluding
45 mm
WIDTH
40 mm
SUPPLY VOLTAGE
12 Vdc
LAMP CURRENT
170 mA
POWER OF SINGLE LAMP
6 W
WORKING FREQUENCY
35 KHz
UV EMISSION WAVELENGTH TYPE
PR7GL-5 254 nm
TOTAL UV INTENSITY
ON THE CUVETTE
0.3 W / cm2
OPERATING TEMPERATURE
-10 to 70 °C
HUMIDITY
max 95%
CONNECTION FEET
tungsten diam. 0.5 m
Trylight is a product of
Promete srl �
Piazzale Tecchio 45
80125 Napoli�
tel +39 081 056850/51
Realized under the project NEST
that has received funding from
the Regione Campania POR
CAMPANIA FESR 2014-2020
ASSE III, OBIETTIVO SPECIFICO
3.4. AZIONE 3.4.2. Avviso
pubblico per la concessione
di contributi finalizzati al